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EVENT TIMETABLE 

Friday 23rd August 2019 

1600hrs – 1800hrs  Signing On (Outer Paddock Office) (Note – there will be no scrutineering available)  

1815hrs   Drivers Briefing (Scrutineering Bay) 

2000hrs   Quiz ‘n’ Chips (Kentagon Restaurant)  

 

Saturday 24th August 2019 

0745hrs – 1200hrs  Signing On and Scrutineering (Outer Paddock Office & Scrutineering Bay) 

0900hrs – 1230hrs  Brands Hatch Sprint 

1230hrs – 1300hrs  Lunchbreak 

1230hrs   Mandatory Drivers Briefing (Briefing Room next to Race Admin)  

1300hrs   Practice 1 

1325hrs   Practice 2 

1350hrs   Practice 3 

1415hrs   Practice 4 

1440hrs   Practice 5 

1507hrs    Race 1 – Standard & Modified Pre-war Sports Cars (ODM) 

1534hrs   Race 2 – Vintage Racing, Pre-1961 Racing and Williams Trophy Race 

1601hrs   Race 3 – Triple M Pre-war MG Race 

1623hrs   Race 4 – Short Scratch  

1655hrs   Race 5 – Short Handicap 

1719hrs   Race 6 – Short Handicap 

1800hrs   Curfew 

  

 

 
 
 



SPRINT ENTRY LIST – VERSION 2 
 

Class No Driver Car ccS Year  

 1 1 Norton (Anthony) A.D.L.  ALVIS 12/50 TJ 1645  1932 Mod 

 1 2 Day (Henry) H.R.B.  ALVIS SA SPEED 20 2511  1933 tba 

 2 5 Powell (Nicholas) N.F.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747  1930/34 Spl 

 2 6 Furnell (David) D.J.  AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750  1930 Spl 

 2 7 Loxston (Peter) P.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 S 1930 Spl 

 2 8 Tisdall (Joe) J.P.  AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747  1930 Mod 

 2 9 Cawley (Wilfred) W.A.F.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747  1925 Spl 

 2 10 Maljaars (Hanneke) Miss H.  AUSTIN ULSTER REPLICA 747  1931 Spl 

 2 11 Hunter (Daniel) D.  AUSTIN ULSTER SPORTS 749  1934 Mod 

 2 12 Wolstenholme (Julia) Mrs J.M.  AUSTIN EA SPORTS 747  1930 Mod 

 2 706 Furnell-Williams (Claire) Mrs C.C.  AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750  1930 Spl 

 4 15 Burgess (Edmund) E.W.  BUGATTI TYPE 51 2300 S 1932 Mod 

 5 16 Lees (Tony) A.E.J.  AC/GN COGNAC 1991  1925 Spl 

 5 17 Blakeney-Edwards (Patrick) P.B.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  1930 Mod 

 5 18 Cawley (Dougal) D.  GN/FORD PIGLET 3291  1929 Spl 

 5 19 Williams (Edward) E.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  1929 Mod 

 5 20 Gallon (Simon) S.  BMW FRAZER NASH 329/8 1971  1937 Spl 

 5 21 Blakeney-Edwards (Simon) S.A.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  1929 Mod 

 5 22 Blakeney-Edwards (Jo) Mrs J.S.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  1929 Mod 

 5 23 Pither (Charles) Dr. C.E.  FRAZER NASH ULSTER 1496 S 1931 Spl 

 5 24 McWilliam (Craig) C.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  1927 Mod 

 6 30 McEvoy (Steve) S.  MG F TYPE MAGNA F1 1300 S 1932 Spl 

 6 31 Edmondson (Christopher) C.  MG C TYPE 847 S 1932 Spl 

 6 32 Potter (Emma) Mrs E.  MG MONTLHERY MIDGET 746 S 1931 Std 

 6 33 Pilgrim (Keith) K.  MG ND 1425  1934 Std 

 7 35 Darbyshire (Sue) Mrs S.  MORGAN SUPER AERO 1229  1929 Mod 

 7 36 Edwards (Simon) S.  MORGAN AERO SUPERSPORT 1089  1930 Mod 

 7 37 Messent (Andrew) A.  MORGAN SUPER AERO 1096  1927 Mod 

 7 38 Caroline (Gary) G.D.  MORGAN SUPER SPORTS 990  1932 Mod 

 8 40 Iliffe (Richard) R.J.  RILEY TT SPRITE REPLICA 1496  1939 Spl 

 8 41 Kneller (Tim) T.P.  RILEY TT SPRITE 1496  1933 Mod 

 8 42 Hewitson (Alexander) A.F.  RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496  1937 Spl 

 8 43 Hunt (Alastair) A.W.  RILEY FALCON 2443  1935 Spl 

 8 44 Woodtli (Roland) R.D.  RILEY 15/6 SPECIAL 1726  1935 Spl 

 8 45 White (Steve) S.G.  RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496  1937 Spl 

 8 46 New (Michael) M.R.  RILEY 12/4 1496  1935 Spl 

 8 47 Saxl (David) D.  RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496  1934/36 Spl 

 8 48 Keefe (David) D.W.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087  1928 Mod 

 8 742 Wolstenholme (Colin) C.  RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496  1937 Spl 

 8 745 White (Joanne) Miss J.L.  RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496  1937 Spl 

 9 50 Monro (Douglas) D.S.J.  VAUXHALL 30-98 4STR TOURER 4224  1925 Mod 

 9 750 Monro (Hamish) H.A.D.  VAUXHALL 30-98 4STR TOURER 4224  1925 Mod 

10 51 Turner (Ron) R.  WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1604 S 1934 Spl 

11 52 Bond (Jack) J.S.  VAUXHALL A/D TYPE 3996  1914/18 Mod 

11 53 Twelvetrees (William) W.R.  WOLSELEY 16/20 3080  1910/11 Std 

11 753 Twelvetrees (Roger) A.R.  WOLSELEY 16/20 3080  1910/11 Std 

12 55 Brett (Mark) M.A.  BALLAMY-FORD (LMB) V8 SPL 4100  1937 Std 

12 56 Guyatt (John) J.B.  TALBOT LAGO T150C 4000  1939 Mod 

12 57 Fack (Jerome) W.J.  RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS 4200  1935 Std 

12 58 Murray (Robert) R.F.  ASTON MARTIN GRAND PRIX 1486  1922 tba 

12 59 Pilkington (Alex) Miss A.  ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 1750 S 1930 Std 

12 60 Fenwick-Wilson (Anthony) A.  RAILTON LS TOURER 4168  1935/37 Mod 

12 61 Rossi (Nicolas) N.G.  ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 GS 1750 S 1930 Std 

12 62 Croysdill (Andrew) A.H.  RILEY 9 KESTREL tba 1935 tba 

13 65 Dalton (Daniel) D.  RENAULT UGLY HATCHBACK 2000  2005 Inv 

 
Handicap Times have been based on a factor calculation and therefore not published within this 

document. Final Handicap Times will be published in the provisional results following the event once an 
aggregate has been applied to convert the time to be relevant to the Brand Hatch Circuit.  

 
 



PRACTICE SESSIONS 
Changes from your allocated session can only be sanctioned in writing by the Clerk of the Course. 

As you can see, most sessions are very full so beware that this may not always be possible. Remember, if you do not practice you cannot race.  
 
 

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Practice 5 

1300 – 1315hrs 1325 – 1340hrs 1350 – 1405hrs 1415 – 1430hrs 1440 – 1455hrs 

1 6 17 2 5 

9 18 22 3 10 

20 19 29 4 31 

21 25 36 7 33 

28 27 43 8 37 

40 32 55 11 39 

41 42 57 12 62 

44 47 59 14 65 

45 48 61 15 77 

46 49 63 16 78 

50 52 66 23 83 

51 53 67 24 88 

54 60 68 26 98 

56 72 74 30 196 

64 73 79 34 
 

69 75 80 35 
 

70 76 84 38 
 

81 82 96 58 
 

86 85 
 

71 
 

87 89 
   

90 97 
   

91 98 
   

92 200 
   

197  
   

198  
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Race 1 

 
Standard & Modified Pre-war Sports Cars 

Start Procedure 
Lights 

Race Length 
15 minutes 

Noise Limit 
108db 

Permit Grade 
Clubmans 

Safety Car 
No 

 
 

No Driver Car ccS  Year 
1 Mann (Christopher) C.  ALFA ROMEO MONZA 2750 S Mod 1932 

19 Williams (Edward) E.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  Mod 1929 
21 Blakeney-Edwards (Simon) S.A.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  Mod 1929 
22 Blakeney-Edwards (Jo) Mrs J.S.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  Mod 1929 
27 Hayward (Mark) M.  ALVIS FD 12/75 FWD 1482 S Std 1928 
29 Bradley (Edward) E.L.  ASTON MARTIN ULSTER 1495  Std 1935 
32 Swete (Trevor) T.J.  INVICTA S TYPE 4467  Std 1931 
36 Edwards (Simon) S.  MORGAN AERO SUPERSPORT 1089  Mod 1930 
41 Kneller (Tim) T.P.  RILEY TT SPRITE 1496  Mod 1933 
43 Bush (Andy) A.  RILEY TT SPRITE REPLICA 1500  Mod 1935 
48 Emmerling (Ralf) R.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1100  Mod 1928 
49 Standing (Ian) I.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087  Std 1929 
54 Temple (Clive) C.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1089  Std 1929 
55 Brett (Mark) M.A.  BALLAMY-FORD (LMB) V8 SPL 4100  Std 1937 
56 Guyatt (John) J.B.  TALBOT LAGO T150C 4000  Mod 1939 
57 Fack (Jerome) W.J.  RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS 4200  Std 1935 
59 Pilkington (Alex) Miss A.  ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 1750 S Std 1930 
60 Fenwick-Wilson (Anthony) A.  RAILTON LS TOURER 4168  Mod 1935/37 
61 Rossi (Nicolas) N.G.  ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 GS 1750 S Std 1930 
63 Smith (Freddie) F.  DELAHAYE 135S 3557  Std 1936 
66 Carter (Paul) P.B.  BENTLEY 4½ LITRE 4500  Mod 1929 
67 Polson (John) J.A.E.  TALBOT AV 105 2969  Std 1931 
68 Hichens (Henry) H.D.L.  MG J2 846  Std 1933 
74 Jackson (Simon) S.R.  MG PB 939 S Std 1935 
75 Reeve (John) J.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1089  Std 1928 
79 Morland (Andrew) A.  MG L1 4 SEATER 1087  Std 1933 
80 McNinch (Hamish) H.H.  MG PA 2STR 847  Mod 1935 
81 Rose (Stuart) S.  AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 750  Mod 1930 
84 Cadman (Chris) C.  MG MONTLHERY 746 S Mod 1931 
89 Nash (Martin) M.  FRAZER NASH BOULOGNE 1479  Mod 1928 
96 Potter (Duncan) D.H.  MG MONTLHERY MIDGET 746 S Std 1931 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Race 2 

 
Vintage Racing, Pre-1961 Racing & Williams Trophy Race 

Start Procedure 
Lights 

Race Length 
15 minutes 

Noise Limit 
108db 

Permit Grade 
Clubmans 

Safety Car 
No 

 

No Driver Car ccS  Year 
1 Mann (Christopher) C.  ALFA ROMEO MONZA 2750 S Mod 1932 
2 Harper (Frederick) F.W.  KURTIS INDY-ROADSTER 4200  Std 1957 
3 Llewellyn (Tim) T.C.  BENTLEY 3/8 2STR 8381  Spl 1926/30 
4 Hudson (Chris) C.J.  BUGATTI T35B 2300 S Std 1925 
7 Wilton (Julian) J.  ERA R7B 1980 S Mod 1936 
8 Williams (Edward) E.  ALVIS SILVER EAGLE 2580 S Spl 1930 

10 Wettstein (Roland) R.  MG K3 (PARNELL) 1408 S Spl 1933 
11 Cobden (Robert) R.  RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496 S Spl 1937 
12 Frost (Simon) S.M.  ALTA NORRIS SPECIAL 2000 S Std 1939 
14 Simpson (Alex) A.  ALVIS GOODWIN SPECIAL 4387  Spl 1948 
15 Wilton (Stephanie) Miss S.  COOPER BRISTOL MK II T23 1971  Std 1953 
16 Lees (Tony) A.E.J.  AC/GN COGNAC 1991  Spl 1925 
17 Blakeney-Edwards (Patrick) P.B.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  Mod 1930 
18 Cawley (Dougal) D.  GN/FORD PIGLET 3291  Spl 1929 
23 Leston (Nick) N.H.  LOVELL ELKHART SPRINT RACER 3500  Spl 1929 
24 Andrews (Sandford) S.  MORGAN AERO 2STR 1200  Mod 1926 
26 Llewellyn (Oliver) O.  BENTLEY 4.5 4398  Mod 1927 
30 Stops (Bruce) B.P.  BUGATTI T35/44 2995  Spl 1928 
34 Grimwade (Julian) J.  FRAZER NASH SINGLE SEAT 3571  Spl 1934 
35 Darbyshire (Sue) Mrs S.  MORGAN SUPER AERO 1229  Mod 1929 
38 Caroline (Gary) G.D.  MORGAN SUPER AERO 1260  Mod 1928 
54 Temple (Clive) C.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1089  Std 1929 
58 Murray (Robert) R.F.  ASTON MARTIN GRAND PRIX 1486  tba 1922 
71 Wood (Duncan) D.R.  MORGAN SUPER AERO 1260  Mod 1929 

197 Frost (Angus) A.  MORGAN SUPER AERO 1100  Mod 1929 
200 Pedersen (Christian) C.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 S Spl 1932 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Race 3 

 

 
Triple M Register Race 

Start Procedure 
Lights 

Race Length 
15 minutes 

Noise Limit 
108db 

Permit Grade 
Clubmans 

Safety Car 
No 

 

No Driver Car ccS  Year 
10 Wettstein (Roland) R.  MG K3 (PARNELL) 1408 S Spl 1933 
31 Edmondson (Christopher) C.  MG C TYPE 847 S Spl 1932 
33 Painter (Harry) H.G.  MG PA 850 S Spl 1934 
37 Sharp (Oliver) O.  MG N SPECIAL 1271  tba 1934 
39 Painter (Mike) F.M.T.  MG KAYNE 850 S Spl 1935 
50 Konemann (Onno) O.  MG D TYPE SPECIAL 847  Spl 1932 
62 Boothby (Fred) F.R.C.  MG J2 850 S Mod 1933 
64 De Groot (Thijs) T.  MG P TYPE 970 S Spl 1936 
65 Cooksey (David) D.H.  MG MONTLHERY 747 S Mod 1931 
68 Hichens (Henry) H.D.L.  MG J2 846  Std 1933 
70 Hayward-Cook (Nick) N.J.  MG MIDGET J2 745 S Spl 1933 
74 Jackson (Simon) S.R.  MG PB 939 S Std 1935 
77 Potter (Duncan) D.H.  MG C TYPE 746 S Std 1931 
78 Moore (Adrian) A.  MG MONTLHERY 746 S Mod 1931 
79 Morland (Andrew) A.  MG L1 4 SEATER 1087  Std 1933 
80 McNinch (Hamish) H.H.  MG PA 2STR 847  Mod 1935 
83 Goddard (Charles) C.  MG PA-PB 939 S Spl 1934 
84 Cadman (Chris) C.  MG MONTLHERY 746 S Mod 1931 
88 Stroud (Nigel) N.  MG J2 847 S Spl 1932 
98 Seber (Rodney) R.J.  WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1680 S Spl 1935 

196 Potter (Emma) Mrs E.  MG MONTLHERY MIDGET 746 S Std 1931 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Race 4 

 
Short Scratch Race for Pre-war Cars 

Start Procedure 
Lights 

Race Length 
15 minutes 

Noise Limit 
108db 

Permit Grade 
Clubmans 

Safety Car 
No 

 

No Reserve Driver Car ccS  Year 
5 

 
Powell (Nicholas) N.F.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747  Spl 1930/34 

7 
 

Wilton (Julian) J.  ERA R7B 1980 S Mod 1936 
11 

 
Cobden (Robert) R.  RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496 S Spl 1937 

17 
 

Blakeney-Edwards (Patrick) P.B.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  Mod 1930 
18 

 
Cawley (Dougal) D.  GN/FORD PIGLET 3291  Spl 1929 

20 R1 Gallon (Simon) S.  BMW FRAZER NASH 329/8 1971  Spl 1937 
24 

 
Andrews (Sandford) S.  MORGAN AERO 2STR 1200  Mod 1926 

25 
 

Martin (Douglas) D.  HILLEGASS SPRINT CAR 3285  Std 1937 
29 

 
Bradley (Edward) E.L.  ASTON MARTIN ULSTER 1495  Std 1935 

34 
 

Grimwade (Julian) J.  FRAZER NASH SINGLE SEAT 3571  Spl 1934 
40 

 
Iliffe (Richard) R.J.  RILEY TT SPRITE REPLICA 1496  Spl 1939 

41 
 

Kneller (Tim) T.P.  RILEY TT SPRITE 1496  Mod 1933 
42 

 
Hewitson (Alexander) A.F.  RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496  Spl 1937 

45 
 

White (Steve) S.G.  RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496  Spl 1937 
48 

 
Emmerling (Ralf) R.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1100  Mod 1928 

51 
 

Moore (Matthew) M.R.  AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 S Spl 1930 
55 

 
Brett (Mark) M.A.  BALLAMY-FORD (LMB) V8 SPL 4100  Std 1937 

58 
 

Murray (Robert) R.F.  ASTON MARTIN GRAND PRIX 1486  tba 1922 
61 

 
Rossi (Nicolas) N.G.  ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 GS 1750 S Std 1930 

69 
 

Grant (Ian) I.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747  Spl 1929 
72 

 
van Wortel (Annette) Mrs A.  LAGONDA RAPIER 1460  Spl 1934 

73 
 

Mann (Rupert) R.  RILEY SPECIAL 2448  Spl 1935 
76 R2 Somers (Charles) C.  AUSTIN ULSTER REPLICA 747  Spl 1931 
82 

 
Asplin (David) D.J.  AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 747  Spl 1931 

85 
 

Moss (John) J.D.  AUSTIN SEVEN SPORTS 747  Spl 1933 
86 

 
Barbet (Robert) R.  RILEY SPORTS 1496  Spl 1935 

98 
 

Seber (Tony) A.J.  WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1604  Spl 1935 
200 

 
Pedersen (Christian) C.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 S Spl 1932 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Race 5 

 
Short Handicap Race for Pre-war Cars 

Start Procedure 
Handicap 

Race Length 
6 Laps 

Noise Limit 
108db 

Permit Grade 
Clubmans 

Safety Car 
No 

 

No Driver Car ccS  Year 
9 Cawley (Wilfred) W.A.F.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747  Spl 1925 

21 Blakeney-Edwards (Simon) S.A.  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  Mod 1929 
27 Hayward (Mark) M.  ALVIS FD 12/75 FWD 1482 S Std 1928 
28 Wood (Duncan) D.R.  DARMONT DE COURSE 1100  Spl 1926 
32 Swete (Trevor) T.J.  INVICTA S TYPE 4467  Std 1931 
42 Hewitson (Alexander) A.F.  RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496  Spl 1937 
44 Woodtli (Roland) R.D.  RILEY 15/6 SPECIAL 1726  Spl 1935 
46 New (Michael) M.R.  RILEY 12/4 1496  Spl 1935 
49 Standing (Ian) I.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087  Std 1929 
52 Bond (Jack) J.S.  VAUXHALL A/D TYPE 3996  Mod 1914/18 
53 Twelvetrees (William) W.R.  WOLSELEY 16/20 3080  Std 1910/11 
54 Temple (Clive) C.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1089  Std 1929 
56 Guyatt (John) J.B.  TALBOT LAGO T150C 4000  Mod 1939 
60 Fenwick-Wilson (Anthony) A.  RAILTON LS TOURER 4168  Mod 1935/37 
64 De Groot (Thijs) T.  MG P TYPE 970 S Spl 1936 
70 Hayward-Cook (Nick) N.J.  MG MIDGET J2 745 S Spl 1933 
75 Reeve (John) J.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1089  Std 1928 
76 Somers (Charles) C.  AUSTIN ULSTER REPLICA 747  Spl 1931 
81 Rose (Stuart) S.  AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 750  Mod 1930 
87 Colledge (William) W.L.  WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1604 S Spl 1934 
89 Nash (Martin) M.  FRAZER NASH BOULOGNE 1479  Mod 1928 
91 Scholey (George) G.  AUSTIN ULSTER 747  Spl 1931 
97 Edwards (James) J.  MORGAN SUPER AERO 1100  Mod 1929 

198 Seber (John) J.A.  WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1680 S Spl 1935 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Race 6 

 
Short Handicap Race for Pre-war Cars 

Start Procedure 
Handicap 

Race Length 
6 Laps 

Noise Limit 
108db 

Permit Grade 
Clubmans 

Safety Car 
No 

 

No Driver Car ccS  Year 
5 Powell (Nicholas) N.F.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747  Spl 1930/34 
6 Furnell (David) D.J.  AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750  Spl 1930 

16 Lees (Tony) A.E.J.  AC/GN COGNAC 1991  Spl 1925 
18 Cawley (Dougal) D.  GN/FORD PIGLET 3291  Spl 1929 
20 Gallon (Simon) S.  BMW FRAZER NASH 329/8 1971  Spl 1937 
27 Hayward (Mark) M.  ALVIS FD 12/75 FWD 1482 S Std 1928 
29 Bradley (Edward) E.L.  ASTON MARTIN ULSTER 1495  Std 1935 
40 Iliffe (Richard) R.J.  RILEY TT SPRITE REPLICA 1496  Spl 1939 
41 Kneller (Tim) T.P.  RILEY TT SPRITE 1496  Mod 1933 
42 Hewitson (Alexander) A.F.  RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496  Spl 1937 
45 White (Steve) S.G.  RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496  Spl 1937 
47 Saxl (David) D.  RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496  Spl 1934/36 
48 Emmerling (Ralf) R.  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1100  Mod 1928 
50 Konemann (Onno) O.  MG D TYPE SPECIAL 847  Spl 1932 
51 Moore (Matthew) M.R.  AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 S Spl 1930 
69 Grant (Ian) I.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747  Spl 1929 
73 Mann (Rupert) R.  RILEY SPECIAL 2448  Spl 1935 
76 Somers (Charles) C.  AUSTIN ULSTER REPLICA 747  Spl 1931 
82 Asplin (David) D.J.  AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 747  Spl 1931 
85 Moss (John) J.D.  AUSTIN SEVEN SPORTS 747  Spl 1933 
86 Barbet (Robert) R.  RILEY SPORTS 1496  Spl 1935 
90 Morley (Clive) C.P.  BENTLEY 3/4 1/2 LITRE 4398  Spl 1926/28 
92 Painter (James) J.F.  MG KAYNE 850 S Spl 1935 

197 Frost (Angus) A.  MORGAN SUPER AERO 1100  Mod 1929 
200 Pedersen (Christian) C.  AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 S Spl 1932 

 


